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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

22 79 Total Team
6 13 1 CEBALLOS Vennie Paul
5 15 13 CASTILLO Mezekiel Josh

22 100 Total Team
13 59 17 MARTINEZ Benny
31 69 Total Team
12 25 1 CEBALLOS Vennie Paul

8 26 5 ESPARTERO Mikko

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

17 101 Total Team
5 14 8 ALFARO Ricardo
4 13 3 BUNDOC Andrei Miguel

13 105 Total Team
8 55 15 TUBOG Joaquin Clemen

19 74 Total Team
10 28 2 HONRADO Karl Justin

7 21 8 ALFARO Ricardo

Best Scorer 17 44 9 SAAVEDRA Zhydryx13 41 1 CORDEZ Jerome Michael

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

53 118 Total Team
15 27 9 SAAVEDRA Zhydryx
10 18 5 ESPARTERO Mikko

8 53 Total Team
2 10 5 ESPARTERO Mikko
2 3 8 TALISAYAN Jelord
9 90 Total Team
2 7 2 CODILLA Jomel
2 4 23 MOLINA Vir Angelo

21 Total Team
91 261 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 114 Total Team
12 27 1 CORDEZ Jerome Michael

9 18 18 REYES Angelo
5 51 Total Team
2 13 18 REYES Angelo
1 5 1 CORDEZ Jerome Michael
2 77 Total Team
1 13 15 TUBOG Joaquin Clemen
1 17 18 REYES Angelo

27 Total Team
76 242 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FEU • FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY DN STEEL1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CEBALLOS Vennie PaulL

2 CODILLA Jomel

5 ESPARTERO Mikko

8 TALISAYAN Jelord

9 SAAVEDRA Zhydryx

11 MENDOZA Lirick John

13 CASTILLO Mezekiel JoshL

14 DU-OT Rhodson

15 NDONGALA Doula

17 MARTINEZ Benny

22 ABSIN Charles David

23 MOLINA Vir Angelo

24 GARRIEDO Judi Laurence

25 MIGUEL Luis Michael

L L L L

 
   
  
   
   
L L L L

  
 
  
 

 
 
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5
13

4
17

6

1
6
4
4
4
3
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Orcullo Eddieson
Manalon Ferdinand

MMB • MARTELLI MEATS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CORDEZ Jerome Michael

2 HONRADO Karl Justin

3 BUNDOC Andrei Miguel

4 CRUZ Renz Jonas

5 CALAYAG Lorenz

6 UMALI Kenrod Benedict

8 ALFARO RicardoL

9 SUNDIANG Stephen JasonL

11 PALISOC Razzel

12 CEBRERO Wilbert

14 ISIDRO Carlo

15 TUBOG Joaquin Clemen

18 REYES Angelo

22 TE0DONES Romeo
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   
   
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   
   
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13
7
9
2
1

1

2
12

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Conde Michael Ian
Palermo Michael

Referees: DE IMUS Mary Joy (AIR) & ABUG Bonifacio (NR)

MMB
FEU 3

1 20
25

25
16

16
25

15
25

76
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:22 0:25 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

23 14711/08/2024

Pasig

Ynares Sports Arena

Match duration: Start: 18:15 End: 19:58 Total: 1:43
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF 2024 INVITATIONAL
Preliminaries


